

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7118 of 2018

=====

MUKESHBHAI NARANBHAI DANTANI & 10 other(s)

Versus

GOVERNMENT OF GUJARAT & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR JD AJMERA(119) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

GOVERNMENT PLEADER(1) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

MR RAJENDRA PATEL(645) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE N.V.ANJARIA

Date : 03/04/2019

ORAL ORDER

Reply affidavit shall be filed on or before
25th April, 2019.

Put up on 26th April, 2019.

(N.V.ANJARIA, J)

Anup