

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7118 of 2018
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR FIXING DATE OF HEARING) NO. 2 of
2024

In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7118 of 2018

=====

MUKESHBHAI NARANBHAI DANTANI & ORS.

Versus

GOVERNMENT OF GUJARAT & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

DECEASED LITIGANT for the Petitioner(s) No. 10,2

MR YH VYAS(1001) for the Petitioner(s) No.

1,10.1,10.2,10.3,11,2.1,2.2,2.3,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1

MS DISHA N NANAVATY(2957) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI

Date : 10/07/2024

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

(VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI,J)

Pradhyuman